Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS52408525   page 1
April 7, 2026 3:47 PM
Top Product Features
•	 Highly configurable recessed luminaire available in 1x4, 2x2, and 2x4 housing sizes.
•	 2" beveled regress aluminum frame available in 14 standard colors adds true depth to grid ceilings
•	 Perceive Low Glare (PLG) lens delivers reduced UGR values.

9/16” ceiling systems. Four required
per fixture.
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: PTR-22-45-PB1-L940-UNV-STD-B
Domestic Preferences (1) Series Size 1x4 Lumen Output(3) 2x2 Lumen Output(3) 2x4 Lumen Output(3)
Lens /  Shielding
Options
[Blank]=Standard
BAA=Buy American Act
BABAF=FHWA and FTA projects funded through
October 1, 2026
PTR=Perceive
Regress
Series
14=1x4
22=2x2
24=2x4
Standard
20S=2000 lms
30S=3000 lms
42S=4200 lms
High Efficiency (5)
20=2000 lms
30=3000 lms
40=4000 lms
50=5000 lms
60=6000 lms
70=7000 lms
80=8000 lms
Standard
20S=2000 lms
25S=2500 lms
35S=3500 lms
45S=4500 lms
High Efficiency (5)
20=2000 lms
25=2500 lms
35=3500 lms
45=4500 lms
50=5000 lms
60=6000 lms
Standard
20S=2000 lms
30S=3000 lms
35S=3500 lms
40S=4000 lms
45S=4500 lms
55S=5500 lms
65S=6500 lms
72S=7200 lms
High Efficiency (5)
20=2000 lms
30=3000 lms
35=3500 lms
40=4000 lms
45=4500 lms
50=5000 lms
60=6000 lms
72=7200 lms
80=8000 lms
90=9000 lms
100=10000 lms (4)
[Blank]=Frosted Lens
PB1= Perceive Bevel
PC3= Perceive PARAmid
PP3= Perceive Prism
PW1= Perceive Waves
PR1= Perceive Ripple
PL1= Perceive Leaves
PLG=Perceive Low Glare
Notes Notes Notes Notes